
April 2021
S M T W T F S
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

May 2021
S M T W T F S
25 26 27 28 29 30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 1 2 3 4 5

June 2021
S M T W T F S
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

July 2021
S M T W T F S
27 28 29 30 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 6 7 1w 1w 1w 1wAugust 2021

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

September 2021
S M T W T F S
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

October 2021
S M T W T F S
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6

Pg 2    12/15/2021       2021 Sailing Schedule - Chicago RC MYC
DATE DAY CLASS LOCATION

Aug 1 Sun DF95 Regatta Vernon Hills

Aug 4 Wed American M

Aug 8 Sun S/B

Auyg 11 Wed American M

Aug 15 Sun DF95

Aug 18 Wed American M

Aug 22 Sun S/B

Aug 25 Wed American M

Aug 29 Sun DF95

Sept 1 Wed American M

Sept 5 Sun S/B R4CR Rich Matt Regatta Vernon Hills

Sept 8 Wed American M

Sept 12 Sun S/B

Sept 15 Wed American M

Sept 19 Sun DF95

Sept 22 Wed American M

Sept 26 Sun S/B

Sept 29 Wed American M

Oct 17 Sun American M R4CR Lake Barrington

1


